
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 NOVEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 ALL FOR ONE The Screaming Jets1 RKT DFW020
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SYMPATHY FOR LIFE

FUTURE PAST

RADICAL

MUSIC OF THE SPHERES

IN THE TIME OF THE SABRE-TOOTHED TIGER

NEVERMIND

LET IT BE

SOUR

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

B-SIDES & RARITIES: PART I & II

MONSTER

FINE LINE

ABBA GOLD

MODERN CONDITION

DO ANDROIDS DREAM OF ELECTRIC BEATLES

BACK TO BLACK

SEVENTEEN GOING UNDER

EXISTENCE IS FUTILE

IGOR

Parquet Courts

Duran Duran

Every Time I Die

Coldplay

Power Supply

Nirvana

The Beatles

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Graves

Harry Styles

ABBA

Mod Con

Bagful of Beez

Amy Winehouse

Sam Fender

Cradle Of Filth

Tyler, The Creator

RT/INE

BMG/ADA

EPIT/RKT

PLG/WAR

IND

UNI/UMA

USM/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

BMG/WAR

GREYSC/ORCH

COL/SME

UTV/UMA

POICR

CHEER/IND

ISL/UMA

DEW/UMA

NB/UMA

COL/SME
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RT0199DA

538693602

EPI87747

9029666698

ANT-077

2777908

0713858

B003378402

B003357802

BMGCAT450LPX

GSRLP002

19439705122

1724732

PCR170CD

CRT038

5304758

DEW9001411

NB54160

G010004091543B
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